Area Remittance Mail Coordinators

Capital Metro


Gail Baker


Area Business Service Network Manager


gail.m.baker@usps.gov


301 548 1459

Eastern

Thomas Hurley

Area Customer Service Program Analyst


thurley@usps.gov

412 494 3905

Great Lakes


Sheila Brown-Crawford


Senior Business Service Network Specialist


sheila.j.brown@usps.gov

630 539 4705

New York Metro

Charlie Mancuso


Area Business Service Network Manager


charles.c.mancuso@usps.gov


718 321-5836

Northeast


Mark Kielbasa


Area Customer Service Program Analyst


mark.a.kielbasa@usps.gov


860 285 7104

Pacific

Vicki Schloemer


Senior Business Service Network Specialist


victoria.l.schloemer@usps.gov

714 327 6598

Southeast

Mary B. Reed


Area Business Service Network Manager


mreed1@usps.gov

901 747 7618

Southwest

Dale Kennedy


Area Business Service Network Manager

dale.e.kennedy@usps.gov

214 267 3147

Western

Pattie Herrera

Area Business Service Network Team Leader


pattie.m.herrera@usps.gov

303 313 5406  

